
Frühlingserwachen IPZV Trausti e.V. 2025

Smáli - Ergebnisse

(Ergebnis in Sekunden)
Platz StNr Name Vorname Pferd 1. Lauf 2. Lauf Ergebnis

1 38 Raring Lena Mynnin vom Vertherland 60 56 56
2 5 Ströning Franca Borgar vom Elbtal 73 57 57
3 3 Jostes Astrid Brandur 59 60 59
4 1 Pletzer Lena Fleygur vom Birkenhof 61 70 61
5 35 Schlickmann Stefan Blika vom Kattmannskamp 81 70 70



Frühlingserwachen IPZV Trausti e.V. 2025

 3 aus 4 - Ergebnisse

Platz StNr Name Vorname Pferd Ergebnis
1 22 Funke Ida Ýmir fra Vestkysten 6,2
2 25 Bongard Greta Lóa 6
3 24 Bleckmann Nike Hrafn frá Dalsholti 5,8
3 17 Leusmann Marie-Christin Galdur frá Eskiholti II 5,8
3 19 Schulte Anna-Greta Gimli vom Bruchtal 5,8
4 23 Holst Kirsten Fagri-Blesi "Harri" von Rauerborg 5,7
5 10 Heinrichs Vanessa Sómi von Langsholt 5,5
5 26 Böckmann Theresa Hylling frá Grimarsstödum 5,5
6 11 Quiter Jenny Léttir 5,3
6 30 Rath Jacqueline Stefnir vom Vertherland 5,3
6 21 Holtschmidt Jennifer Sigurpáll frá Sæfelli 5,3
6 14 Kutscher Ann-Kristin Nàttðis von Himmighausen 5,3
6 2 Sander Ruth Jarl von der Klitzenburg 5,3
7 12 Feldhaus Felicia Kím von der Kiebitzweide 5,2
8 9 Schulte Anna-Greta Kaspar von Lindscheid 5
8 18 Wendlandt Jennifer Steffi Sola vom Holtdorftal 5
8 1 Pletzer Lena Fleygur vom Birkenhof 5
8 31 Lenssen Marie-Luise Hölkvir vom Vertherland 5
8 29 Dunkel Lea Seyla vom Vertherland 5
8 4 Jostes Astrid Berserkur frá Miðsitju 5
9 13 Schulte-Kotte Anne-Sophia Orion vom Kattmannskamp 4,8



Frühlingserwachen IPZV Trausti e.V. 2025

Mannschaftsmehrgang - Ergebnisse

Platz Mannschaft Name Vorname Pferd Ergebnis
1 Vertherland Bleckmann Nike Hrafn frá Dalsholti 5,9

Redmann Luisa Aragon vom Bockholtshoff 5,9
Raring Lena Steinar fra Brösarpsgarden 5,9
Uekötter Johannes Selur vom Vertherland 5,9

2 Falkenburg & Friends Ströning Franca Borgar vom Elbtal 5,4
Bode Clivia Draumur von Landskron 5,4
Holst Kirsten Fagri-Blesi "Harri" von Rauerborg 5,4
Strotmann Elisa Hrafn frá Dalsholti 5,4

2 Sparkle Squad Schulte Anna-Greta Gimli vom Bruchtal 5,4
Dunkel Lea Seyla vom Vertherland 5,4
Rath Jacqueline Stefnir vom Vertherland 5,4
Raring Lena Sleipnir vom Vertherland 5,4

4 Die Glitzerflitzer Holst Kirsten Harri von Rauerborg 5,3
Schmalbach Ivonne Snudur 5,3
Steens Vanessa Lilja 5,3
Wendlandt Jennifer Steffi Sola vom Holtdorftal 5,3

5 Die Wollies Heinrichs Vanessa Sómi von Langsholt 3,8
Quiter Jenny Léttir 3,8
Feldhaus Felicia Kím von der Kiebitzweide 3,8
Leusmann Marie-Christin Galdur frá Eskiholti II 3,8

6 Mexican Fever Jostes Astrid Berserkur frá Miðsitju 3
Roitsch Karin Dagur vom Sonnenhof 3
Eickmann Claus Bliðka 3
Bielas Andre Matti von Asbeck 3


